
Quality Lift Service Recognition Scheme (QLSRS)

Independent Professional Assessor (IPA) List

優質升降機服務認可計劃：獨立專業評估人員列表

Newly registered IPAs: (as of August 2025)

# Name Email

1 WONG Chi Wai wilson2828@hotmail.com

2 LAM Chi Wa gary.lam@hy.com.hk

3 LEE Chi Yuen brian.lee@wb.com.hk

4 CHEUNG Ching Yeung teddy721c@yahoo.com.hk

5 YIP Chi Tao yipchitao@yahoo.com.hk

6 TSE Shek Kwong goggletse@gmail.com

7 SO Wan Man manmanso28@yahoo.com.hk

8 TANG Yiu Kei terensity@gmail.com

9 LAU Chi Chuen enzolau@kaishing.com.hk

10 TO Tsun Yin samuel.to@connect.polyu.hk

11 LAM Ho Ming eric@crc.com.hk

12 LI Ka Lun garyli@ccg-pms.com

13 AU Tai Ming Johnny autaiming@gmail.com

14 TSE Kwok Yuen kytse@member.hkie.org.hk

15 CHANG Wai Hung Benny holybennythebest@yahoo.com.hk

16 LEE Chung Kong cktolee@gmail.com

17 TSANG Man Suen carol_tsang@chevalier.com

18 LEE Sui Fun aubrey_lee@chevalier.com

19 HON Siu Cheung henry_hon@hotmail.com

20 LEE Ka Fu martin.lee@outlook.com

21 HO Man Kit homankit1@crc.com.hk

22 YEUNG Mun Ling dianacs@ccg-pms.com

23 CHOY Lik Hang choyclive@gmail.com

24 LOK Man Yee carol.lok@citybaseltd.com

25 TSANG Sin Fai tsang.vincent@gmail.com

26 LEE Man Ching martin.mclee@gmail.com

27 CHAN Sun Wah Ronnery ronnery2005@yahoo.com.hk

28 LEUNG Wai Hang Alex visitor_alex@live.hk

29 HUI Lam Ying huifung2000@yahoo.com.hk

30 CHEUNG Shui King Emma shuiking_cheung@cohl.com

31 TSUI Hoi Chi Davy hoichidavy@hotmail.com

32 SO Wai Ling queequee@netvigator.com

33 LAU Chun Sing jason.lau@synergis.com.hk

34 NGAI Chun Kit kenneth_nck@ccg-pms.com

35 CHAN Ho Ming ming_chm@ccg-pms.com

36 CHEUNG Wing Kin jackycheung@goodwell.com.hk

37 MA Tsz Pui codymazs@gmail.com

38 LAM Yau Chun Wilson wilsonlam1801@gmail.com

39 MO Kin Keung morrismo@hsu.edu.hk

40 MAK Chi Fai Alfred alfredmak@yahoo.com.hk

41 WONG Kin Wah Andy andy@94332425.com

42 HA Yat Ming sunha731@gmail.com

43 NG Yuk Tung Tony tony.yt.ng@urban.com.hk

44 SHARE Tai Ki tkshare@urban.com.hk
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45 CHIN Siu Wah tac7872@gmail.com

46 LEE Tim Kit htklee@mtr.com.hk

47 CHAN Ka Hei kahei1126@gmail.com

48 LEE Kin Wai kinwailee123@yahoo.com.hk

49 LEUNG Kwok Chu andrew.leung@hk.issworld.com

50 CHAN Wing Kei keith.wk.chan@urban.com.hk

51 FAN Ki Cheong kennyfan@urban.com.hk

52 LAI Kwok Lam daylai@126.com

53 TSE King Fai jason.kf.tse@urban.com.hk

Current IPAs:

# Name Email

54 Au Sun Tung ausuntung@gmail.com

55 Au Wing Man wingawm@yahoo.com.hk

56 Chan Kwan Fu ericchan304@gmail.com

57 Chan Kwok Wai rkwchan426@gmail.com

58 Chan Tsz Po billy7a@gmail.com

59 Chan Wai Kam iamkam18@gmail.com

60 Chan Yeung Shai horacechan723@gmail.com

61 Cheng Chi Shing John john0163@hotmail.com

62 Cheung Cho Man hadfieldcheung@gmail.com

63 Cheung Kam Lung klcheung12000@gmail.com

64 Cheung Man Wai mw_cheung@ymail.com

65 Chong Kit Yeung Heicky@yahoo.com.hk

66 Chou Ho Kit chouhokit@gmail.com

67 Chui Ka Wai alex23chui@gmail.com

68 Ho Kwok Keung clivehkk@gmail.com

69 Ho Ming Sang hms1216@yahoo.com.hk

70 Ho Wing Wah Isaac wwisacho@gmail.com

71 Kan Wai Kit Ricky rickykanwk@gmail.com

72 Kong Sin Ming kongsinming@yahoo.com.hk

73 Lai Chun Wai terencelai@member.hkie.org.hk

74 Lai Kin Lik nick.kllai@gmail.com

75 Lai Kwok Hung iamhunghung@yahoo.com.hk

76 Lai Ting Kam Jackie jjlai2008@gmail.com

77 Lai Yuen Fai hansyflai@gmail.com

78 Lam Kan Wai garylam76@gmail.com

79 Lam Sai Chak lam_sai_chak@yahoo.com.hk

80 Lau Chit alvinlau820@gmail.com

81 Lau Hoi Fung rockylau88@gmail.com

82 Lau Ka On bsleolau@gmail.com

83 Lee Kong Ping superuser747@gmail.com

84 Lee Siu Yee tlee333888@gmail.com

85 Lee Wai Man Lawrence lwm882@gmail.com

86 Leung Chi Hang Leo leo34192215@gmail.com

87 Leung Kin Fai faifai.leung@gmail.com
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88 Leung Kwan Pui jackleung1130@gmail.com

89 Leung Shui Cheung sc.Leung@live.hk

90 Lo Chi Wai cwlo82@gmail.com

91 Lo Ka Pong 726aaron@gmail.com

92 Lok Kwong Fai e183l666@gmail.com

93 Lui Sze Kwun szeklui2@gmail.com

94 Lui Yeung Piu billlui2001@gmail.com

95 Mak Kam Chuen kcmak43396@gmail.com

96 Mak Man Kin mkmak69@gmail.com

97 Ng Chi Man arnoldcmng@gmail.com

98 Sin Kwok Leung rayklsin@gmail.com

99 So Wai Nang wnso2004@gmail.com

100 Sze Nang Pui npsze361@gmail.com

101 Tam Ming Hei tamminghei@gmail.com

102 Tam Sai Man tosimon@gmail.com

103 Tang Ho Yin hoyin58@gmail.com

104 Tang Yiu Cheung ycyc.tang@gmail.com

105 Tong Ho Wai Howard howietong@gmail.com

106 Tong Lawrence Chin Man lky020143@gmail.com

107 Tsai Kim Chiu mingkim11@yahoo.com.hk

108 Tse Kam Chung chungtk3@gmail.com

109 Tse Wai Yip ericwytse@gmail.com

110 Wan Chun Wah martinwan2004@gmail.com

111 Wong Ka Shing ksedward.wong@gmail.com

112 Wong Kei Wo keiwowong@yahoo.com.hk

113 Wong Kin Man shermanwongkm@gmail.com

114 Wong Leung Shun williamwong239a@yahoo.com.hk

115 Wu Chi Wai wwwudave@gmail.com

116 Wu Man Tak mtwujo@gmail.com

117 Wu Wing Hong johnnywing2005@gmail.com

118 Yeung Ka Chi hy.dutyeng@yahoo.com.hk

119 Yeung Kwok Wing eddieyeung911@gmail.com

120 Yiu Wa Lok iceryiu@gmail.com

121 Yu King Wah joshuayu2000@gmail.com

122 Yuen Hung Fat yuenalvin8@gmail.com

123 Yuen Kin Ho kimyuen717@yahoo.com.hk

124 Au Tat Kay walterau@likkai.com.hk

125 Chan Chi Wai edmund.chan@hotmail.com

126 Chan Fuk Loi martin93851260@gmail.com

127 Chan Hin Wing chanhinwing93@gmail.com

128 Chan Hoi Yin david_chan@chevalier.com

129 Chan Kan Ho Henry hock629@yahoo.com.hk

130 Chan Po Loi Paul pc1414@yahoo.com.hk

131 Chan Sek Leung sunny.chan@kone.com

132 Chan Siu Man alexsmchan@gmail.com

133 Chan Tak Ming Terence terence826@yahoo.com
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134 Chan Wai Ping avis.chanwaiping@gmail.com

135 Chan Wai Tung Tony wtchan@hkhs.com

136 Chan Wai Yin Bible wy.chan@otis.com

137 Chan Yung Tat cyt00511@gmail.com

138 Chau Bing Che Henry hcbc30@hotmail.com

139 Chau Tin Sang tschau@chunming.com

140 Cheng Chi Fung zsbilly@yahoo.com.hk

141 Cheng Chi Hon Jackmond jackmond.cheng@otis.com

142 Cheng Chung Wai Alex 2013alexcheng@gmail.com

143 Cheung Chun Ming cmcheung93184807@gmail.com

144 Chiang Yuk Kwong alfredchiang@anlev.com

145 Chiu Ming Fai mingfai.chiu@otis.com

146 Choi Foon Tin ftchoi@gmail.com

147 Choi Wing Kee choiwk@ha.org.hk

148 Chui Kwok Keung kwokkeung.chui@gmail.com

149 Chung Ho Yin tony.chung@otis.com

150 Fan Yiu Wing frankiefan123@yahoo.com.hk

151 Ho King Chung Kelvin kelvinhokc@yahoo.com

152 Ho Kwok Cheung kc_ho@ymail.com

153 Ho Man Yui homanyui1989@gmail.com

154 Ho Shi Fun sfho51@gmail.com

155 Ho Shing Yan syho625@yahoo.com.hk

156 Hung Mun Wa Dobie stratton@stratton.com.hk

157 Kok Ho Sang hsk1434@yahoo.com.hk

158 Kwok Kwai Ming kkm2856@gmail.com

159 Kwok Sai Wang michael.kwok@ymail.com

160 Kwun Wing Chiu wckwun@yahoo.com.hk

161 Lai Chu Hin laichuhin@gmail.com

162 Lai Wai Man tristanlai24@gmail.com

163 Lam Chi Sing lamchising@hotmail.com

164 Lam Kin Man Henry henrylam2@gmail.com

165 Lam Wai Keung Andrew andrewlam70@yahoo.com.hk

166 Lau Chor Shing raymondlau@mwsl.com.hk

167 Lau Chun Hung chlau29@gmail.com

168 Lau Siu Han Polly pollylau@kwre.com.hk

169 Law Fuk Chuen Ivan ivanlaw@freevision.com.hk

170 Law Lok Man John jpllecc@gmail.com

171 Law Wai Wing Ivan ivanlaw@likkai.com.hk

172 Law Wing Chai rickellaw@gmail.com

173 Lee Kin Ben Benny bennylee007@hotmail.com

174 Lee Kok Wah kok_wah@doramail.com

175 Lee Lung Fat johnny.lee@hk.fujitec.com

176 Lee Man Kwong Jonathan jonathanlee@hpgl.com

177 Lee Shiu Leung calvin.lee@otis.com

178 Lee Wood Wei leewwp@hotmail.com

179 Leung Ho Chi hochi_hitachi@yahoo.com.hk
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180 Leung On Ying becky.oy.leung@gmail.com

181 Leung Sau Ki Ricky re393366@yahoo.com

182 Leung Wing Han Candy candypatisserie@gmail.com

183 Leung Yiu Tong steven.leung@otis.com

184 Li Chi Kwong ckli.consultants@outlook.com

185 Li Chun Fat freddyli@sino-estates.com

186 Ling Kin Hang hftckyo@hotmail.com

187 Liu Yin Chuen Kelvin yckelvin.liu@gmail.com

188 Lui Hoi Chi pele489088@yahoo.com.hk

189 Lui Kam Leung ttokll@netvigator.com

190 Lui Wong Yeung royluiwy@yahoo.com.hk

191 Ma Chi Lam machilam@netvigator.com

192 Man Kit Biu Bill billman@kpmsl.com

193 Maw Yat Sing ys.maw@otis.com

194 Mok Pui Yeung Peter pymok@hanglung.com

195 Ng Kit Wah rnkitwah@yahoo.com.hk

196 Ng Lai Ching karenng@unimaxhk.com

197 Pang Kin Hung edwardkhpang@gmail.com

198 Pong Chi Hung pongchihung@gmail.com

199 Sin Tung Yiu tungyiu_sin@yahoo.com.hk

200 Siu Ping Kwan pk_siu@chevalier.com

201 So Chun Fung sochunfungjimmy@gmail.com

202 Sum Kwok Chi Wallace wallacesum@stratton.com.hk

203 Tang Chi Keung William tang6256@yahoo.com.hk

204 Tang Chi Wang chiwang.bsd@gmail.com

205 Tang Shun Yin maverick4584@gmail.com

206 Tang Wing Tsun Winson winsonta@mtr.com.hk

207 Tong Kai Shing tongkaishing@gmail.com

208 Tsang Lin Tim Timmy timmytsang@kwongyuenestate.com

209 Tsang Yue Man yueman00@hotmail.com

210 Tse Chi Kin Kenny kennytse@rcsl.com.hk

211 Tse Chi Wai Stephen stephentcw327@gmail.com

212 Wan Kai Man Raymond raymond.wan.km@gmail.com

213 Wan Kwok Wah vincentwan@ymail.com

214 Wang Man Wah Conny cwconny@hotmail.com

215 William Watt william.watt@schindler.com

216 Wong Billy billy.hkis@gmail.com

217 Wong Chi Kai Jacky jacky.wong@schindler.com

218 Wong Ka Fai wgcalvin@gmail.com

219 Wong Kai Hon charlesw@vtc.edu.hk

220 Wong Ming Kwong wommywong@gmail.com

221 Wong Sai Kit chopinwsk@gmail.com

222 Wong Sai Sun wongsaisun@gmail.com

223 Wong Wai Hung waihung.wong@otis.com

224 Wong Wai Keung maxwongwk@yahoo.com.hk

225 Yang Kai Chau kcyang@hongyip.com
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226 Yeung Chor Yip henry.yeung@kone.com

227 Yeung Ka Hoi ykh1221@gmail.com

228 Yeung Yee On yo.yeung@otis.com

229 Yip Tat Yin Sammy sammy.yip.otis@gmail.com

230 Yue Wing Yin yanni_yue@yahoo.com.hk

231 Yuen Ching Man cherrycm810@gmail.com




